
STARDUPP SUP
COMPARISON

Board length

Board shape

Ideal for

Use this comparison guide to 
see which board is best suited 
to your needs.

10ft / 300cm

All-round 
shape

All-round 
shape

All-round 
touring

All-round
touring

All-round
touring Touring Touring

11ft 2 / 340cm10ft 8 / 325cm 11ft 6 / 305cm 12ft 2 / 370cm

Level Blue 10.0

Medium range distances on calm 
to light choppy water

Long tours in 
all conditions

Medium range 
distances for all
conditions. High 
load with a pet or 
another person

Longer range 
distances on 
higher speeds

Exellent Elite 10.8 Guard Elite 11.2 Travelz Elite 11.6 Savor Elite 12.2

Board thickness

Board volume

Board weight

Board width

Max load capacity

Fin type

Max PSI

15cm

270L

15cm

335L

15cm

360L

15cm

315L

15cm

360L

8kg

81cm

270kg

Slide fin

Zip backpack Trolley zip 
backpack

Trolley zip 
backpack

Trolley zip 
backpack

Trolley zip 
backpack

Trolley zip 
backpack

15

Storage Carry Bag Type 

9.5kg

82cm

300kg

Racing US fin

18

10.5kg

84cm

360kg

Slide Racing fin

18

9.5kg

79cm

315kg

Racing US fin

18

11kg

86cm

360kg

Racing US fin

18

10ft 8 / 325cm

Earth Elite 10.8

15cm

335L

9.5kg

82cm

300kg

Slide Racing fin

18

10ft 8 / 325cm

EVO Elite 10.8

335L

15cm

9.5kg

82cm

300kg

Slide Racing fin

18

Zip backpack

Shorter distances on calm to light 
choppy water, all round board 
suitable for all levels. Particularly 
good choice for first time riders


